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Mark Forkgen

Rehearsal Schedule

Monday, 28th April 2025,  7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church

Monday, 12th May 2025,  7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church

Monday, 19th May 2025,  7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church

Wednesday, 28th May 2025,  7:15pm to 9:30pm at To Be Confirmed

Monday, 2nd June 2025,  7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church

Monday, 9th June 2025,  7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church

Monday, 16th June 2025,  7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church

Monday, 23rd June 2025,  7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church

Monday, 30th June 2025,  7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church

Monday, 7th July 2025,  7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church

Monday, 14th July 2025,  5:00pm to 9:30pm at Cadogan Hall

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

